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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 3-Dec-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 102  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 3:48.21 145  1    37

RTWS  9Mercer, Millie 4:09.94 110  2    92

RTWS  9Gable, Jessica DQ  ---    49

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn NS  ---    96
 
Event 102  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 2:50.50 348  1    91

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 3:06.22 267  2    17

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:19.46 217  3    116

RTWS 11Gable, Amy 3:24.01 203  4    48

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia 3:24.85 201  5    69

RTWS 10Marshall, Isla 3:31.86 181  6    87

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 3:48.63 144  7    19

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 3:50.38 141  8    109

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana DQ  ---    120

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 11Baker, Amelia DQ  ---    6

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily SCR  ---    8
 
Event 102  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 2:36.01 455  1    79

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 2:36.84 448  2    63

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 2:47.99 364  3    12

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 2:49.51 355  4    133

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 2:50.23 350  5    1

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 2:50.90 346  6    65

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:51.09 345  7    115

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 2:52.37 337  8    85

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 2:53.81 329  9    51

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 2:58.76 302  10    124

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 3:01.49 289  11    121

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 3:02.12 286  12    103

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 3:03.35 280  13    60

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 3:12.78 241  14    90

RTWS 12Costain, Florence 3:13.45 238  15    28

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine 3:32.59 179  16    68

RTWS 12Shanks, Hannah DQ  ---    141

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine DQ  ---    22

6.1 Standing in or on the gutter or bending the toes over the lip of the gutter

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa NS  ---    32

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella SCR  ---    93

RTWS 13Leman, Anna SCR  ---    143

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46
 
Event 102  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin 2:28.75 525  1    44

RTWS 15Ryan, Ella 2:32.72 485  2    105
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 3-Dec-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 102  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 2:33.92 474  3    24

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 2:36.01 455  4    79

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 2:36.84 448  5    63

RTWS 14Kronholm, Jenna 2:39.42 426  6    77

RTWS 14Devonport, Fern 2:39.64 425  7    36

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 2:43.44 396  8    80

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 2:45.84 379  9    101

RTWS 16Killick, Alice 2:47.75 366  10    75

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 2:47.99 364  11    12

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo 2:48.43 361  12    50

RTWS 14Beatton, Maisie 2:48.94 358  13    10

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 2:49.51 355  14    133

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 2:50.23 350  15    1

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 2:50.50 348  16    91

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 2:50.90 346  17    65

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:51.09 345  18    115

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 2:52.37 337  19    85

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 2:53.81 329  20    51

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly 2:55.88 317  21    66

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 2:58.76 302  22    124

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 3:01.49 289  23    121

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 3:02.12 286  24    103

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 3:03.35 280  25    60

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 3:06.22 267  26    17

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 3:12.78 241  27    90

RTWS 12Costain, Florence 3:13.45 238  28    28

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:19.46 217  29    116

RTWS 11Gable, Amy 3:24.01 203  30    48

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia 3:24.85 201  31    69

RTWS 10Marshall, Isla 3:31.86 181  32    87

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine 3:32.59 179  33    68

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 3:48.21 145  34    37

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 3:48.63 144  35    19

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 3:50.38 141  36    109

RTWS  9Mercer, Millie 4:09.94 110  37    92

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana DQ  ---    120

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 12Shanks, Hannah DQ  ---    141

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth DQ  ---    71

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 11Baker, Amelia DQ  ---    6

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS  9Gable, Jessica DQ  ---    49

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine DQ  ---    22

6.1 Standing in or on the gutter or bending the toes over the lip of the gutter

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa NS  ---    32

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella SCR  ---    93

RTWS 13Leman, Anna SCR  ---    143

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn NS  ---    96

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha SCR  ---    56
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 3-Dec-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 102  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily SCR  ---    8
 
Event 102  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin 2:28.75 525  1    44

RTWS 15Ryan, Ella 2:32.72 485  2    105

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 2:33.92 474  3    24

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 2:36.01 455  4    79

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 2:36.84 448  5    63

RTWS 14Kronholm, Jenna 2:39.42 426  6    77

RTWS 14Devonport, Fern 2:39.64 425  7    36

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 2:43.44 396  8    80

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 2:45.84 379  9    101

RTWS 16Killick, Alice 2:47.75 366  10    75

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 2:47.99 364  11    12

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo 2:48.43 361  12    50

RTWS 14Beatton, Maisie 2:48.94 358  13    10

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 2:49.51 355  14    133

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 2:50.23 350  15    1

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 2:50.50 348  16    91

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 2:50.90 346  17    65

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:51.09 345  18    115

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 2:52.37 337  19    85

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 2:53.81 329  20    51

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly 2:55.88 317  21    66

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 2:58.76 302  22    124

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 3:01.49 289  23    121

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 3:02.12 286  24    103

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 3:03.35 280  25    60

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 3:06.22 267  26    17

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 3:12.78 241  27    90

RTWS 12Costain, Florence 3:13.45 238  28    28

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:19.46 217  29    116

RTWS 11Gable, Amy 3:24.01 203  30    48

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia 3:24.85 201  31    69

RTWS 10Marshall, Isla 3:31.86 181  32    87

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine 3:32.59 179  33    68

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 3:48.21 145  34    37

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 3:48.63 144  35    19

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 3:50.38 141  36    109

RTWS  9Mercer, Millie 4:09.94 110  37    92

RTWS 11Baker, Amelia DQ  ---    6

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana DQ  ---    120

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS  9Gable, Jessica DQ  ---    49

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine DQ  ---    22

6.1 Standing in or on the gutter or bending the toes over the lip of the gutter

RTWS 12Shanks, Hannah DQ  ---    141

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth DQ  ---    71

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 3-Dec-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 102  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa NS  ---    32

RTWS 17Scholes, Charlotte NS  ---    107

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn NS  ---    96

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha SCR  ---    56

RTWS 13Leman, Anna SCR  ---    143

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily SCR  ---    8

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella SCR  ---    93

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46


